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OEM Reference

SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU

20310FCO000
20310FC020
20310FCO040

OEM Cross Reference

SACHS
SACHS
SACHS
SACHS
BOGE
KYB
TRW
TRW
HAVAM

111500230488
111500230488
111500230490
111500230490
27D22A
334189
JGM4123SR
JGM4123SR
KS9488
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